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1 Ben Mutlow 10 10 10 1

2 James Ball 10 10 10 1

3 Wayne Hewitt 9 9 9 1

4 Alan Powderhill 8 8 8 1

5 Paul Robertson 7 7 7 1

6 Darren Jenner 6 6 6 1

7 Elliot Gardiner 5 5 5 1

8 Paul Beaumont 4 4 4 1

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0



Men's Short Stuff Specialist
Po

si
ti

o
n

Name P
it

vi
lle

 C
ro

ss
 C

o
u

n
tr

y

B
o

u
rt

o
n

 M
ile

C
ir

en
ce

st
er

 S
u

m
m

er
 S

iz
zl

er

W
ye

 V
al

le
y 

10
K

C
h

ed
w

o
rt

h
 5

 m
ile

La
n

gl
ey

 B
u

rr
el

l L
ig

h
tn

in
g 

10
K

G
u

y 
Fa

w
ke

s 
5

A
ny

 5
K

TO
TA

L

Sc
o

re
 b

es
t 

5 
ra

ce
s

R
ac

es
 r

u
n

1 Jon Campbell 10 10 10 1

2 Paul Beaumont 9 9 9 1

3 Michael Bagot 8 8 8 1

4 Robert Baker 7 7 7 1
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1 Zoe Markham-Lee 9 7 16 16 2

2 Elaine Chapman 10 5 15 15 2

3 Jade Beaumont 8 3 11 11 2

4 Nia Glover 10 10 10 1

5 Anne Gardiner 9 9 9 1

6 Teresa Hazelwood 8 8 8 1

7 Edith Putt 7 7 7 1

8 Sarah Page 6 6 6 1

9 Sue Navin 4 4 4 1

10 Felicity Crotty 2 2 2 1

11 Jessica James 1 1 1 1

12 Sylvia Warman 1 1 1 1
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1 Nia Glover 10 10 10 1

2 Jennifer Glass 9 9 9 1

3 Sharon Smith 8 8 8 1

4 Jade Beaumont 7 7 7 1

5 Zoe Markham-Lee 6 6 6 1
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7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0
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Men's Championship 2024
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1 Paul Beaumont 4 9 4 9 13

2 Jon Campbell 10 10 10

3 Ben Mutlow 10 10 10

4 James Ball 10 10 10

5 Wayne Hewitt 9 9 9

6 Michael Bagot 8 8 8

7 Alan Powderhill 8 8 8

8 Robert Baker 7 7 7

9 Paul Robertson 7 7 7

10 Darren Jenner 6 6 6

11 Elliot Gardiner 5 5 5

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0



Ladies' Championship 2024
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1 Zoe Markham-Lee 9 7 6 16 6 22

2 Nia Glover 10 10 10 10 20

3 Jade Beaumont 8 3 7 11 7 18

4 Elaine Chapman 10 5 15 15

5 Jennifer Glass 9 9 9

6 Anne Gardiner 9 9 9

7 Sharon Smith 8 8 8

8 Teresa Hazelwood 8 8 8

9 Edith Putt 7 7 7

10 Sarah Page 6 6 6

11 Sue Navin 4 4 4

12 Felicity Crotty 2 2 2

13 Jessica James 1 1 1

14 Sylvia Warman 1 1 1
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16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0
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